
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

HWY 44 @ 29575 6:58 3:57 3:17

HWY 44 @ PINE RIDGE PARK 7:10 4:05 3:25

HWY 44 @ SHINGLETOWN STORE 7:12 4:07 3:27

SHASTA FOREST VILLAGE & BAMBI DR  (TURN AROUND) 7:18 4:01 3:21

HWY 44 & PONDEROSA WAY 7:22 4:12 3:32

HWY 44 & SHINGLE CREEK LN 7:27 4:17 3:37

HWY 44 & BLACK BUTTE RD 7:30 4:19 3:39

HWY 44 & CAMINO VISTA 7:33 3:50 3:10

HWY 44 & TOMPATA TRL 7:41 3:41 3:01

HWY 44 & OAK TERRACE LN PM ONLY 3:40 3:00

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:00 3:25 2:45

DEPART FHS WITH PHS STUDENTS 8:13 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 8:35 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

AM - SHUTTLE BUS FOR PHS-STUDENTS FROM 51, 53, 56, 58, 60, 67, 65, 73, & 75  (FROM FHS TO PHS)

PM - PHS-STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE BUS 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)

PM - LINE-UP @ FHS 56, 52, 51, 53

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 52

PM DROP OFF

22-23 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 8/1/2022


